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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1610936080
CITROEN 381763
PEUGEOT 1610936080
PEUGEOT 381763
TOYOTA 4504709125

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE
ASHUKI by Palidium
DYS

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SPIDAN
MAPCO
CORTECO
CORTECO

NK

SIDEM
METZGER
SWAG
TRISCAN
KAWE

RTS

RUVILLE
BLUE PRINT
MOOG

MOOG

MGA
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
TRW

TRW

AISIN
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL

0292130
11160200017
11160200017
14462902
22007102
230781
28318
28318
3428901
3428901
46335
49306
49401150
49401150
5031939
53634
54031901
62928318
850010112
850010112
91005992
916640
ADT387171
CIES3965
CIES3965
DR8838
FL10358C
FTR5443
G1l1212
J4822092
J4822107
JTE1198
JTE1198
JTRCI004
L10112
QR3573S
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